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QnM 2.4.2  

A. 2.4.2.1. Number of full-time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/Ph. D. / 

D.M. / M.Ch. / D.N.B Superspeciality / D.Sc. / D.Litt. year wise during 

the last five years 

 

 

Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 

Number 29 28 28 23 22 

 

New Arts, Commerce and Science College, Parner providing quality education in terms 

of various conventional and professional programmes at UG, PG and PhD level. Teacher 

being important assets of teaching-learning process contributing largely to satisfy the 

learning desires of students. Teachers are continuously striving for upgradation of their 

qualifications through PhD research programmes and professional developments through 

FDPs, Short Term programmes, Refresher, Orientation programmes.  

Institute supported the teachers for completing PhDs through Faculty Improvement 

Programmes.  

As an outcome these initiatives, during last five years, 35 Teachers are with PhD and 42 

Teachers are with SET/NET qualifications.  

 

 

 



B. List of Faculties  

1. AY 2021-2022 
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2. AY 2020-2021 
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3. AY 2019-2020 
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4. AY 2018-2019 
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5. AY 2017-2018 



C. List of faculties having NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. D. during last five years 

Ph. D  35 Professor  07 

NET 20 Associate Professor  08 

SET 22 Assistant Professor  62 

    Total 77 

 

LIST OF FACULTIES HAVING NET / SET / Ph.D. 

Sr. 

No.  
Name 

Gen

der 
Designation 

Date of 

joining 

institution 

Name of the 

Department 

Highest Degree 

Qualification 

(NET/SET/SLET/Ph.D./D.

M/M.Ch./ 

D. N. B Superspeciality 

/D.Sc./D.Litt.) and Year of 

obtaining  

1.  Rangnath Kisan Aher M Principal 09-01-1992 Botany Ph.D. (12/12/1998) 

2.  Dilip Raosaheb Thube M 
Professor and 

Head 
20/08/1993 Chemistry 

Ph.D. (04/07/2002) SET 

(30/01/1995) NET 

(21/12/1997)  

3.  Tukaram Sukhadev Thopate M Professor 13/12/1993 Chemistry 
Ph.D. (08/12/2006) SET 

(30/03/2000)  

4.  Sahadev Kondaji Aher M Professor 11/09/1986 Botany Ph.D. (18/06/1993) 

5.  Sukadeo Laxman Kadam M 
Professor and 

Head 
03/09/1994 Physics Ph.D. (10/06/2005) 

6.  Avinash Vishupant Manchrkar M 
Professor and 

Head 
08-10-1987 Physics Ph.D. (12/01/2007) 

7.  Vijaykumar Subrav Raut M 
Professor and 

Head 
17/08/2004 Hindi Ph.D. (17/03/2004) 

8.  Ravindra Narayan Deshmukh M 
Professor and 

Head 
19/08/1993 Botany Ph.D. (20/06/2006) 

9.  Sudhir Ranuji Wagh M 

Asso. 

Professor and 

Head 

03/10/1998 Zoology Ph.D.  (20/11/2006) 

10.  
Deepak Pandharinath 

Sontakke 
M 

Asso. 

Professor and 

Head 

18/08/2006 Economics 
Ph.D.  (30/07/2018) SET 

(234/05/2018)  

11.  Sunil Narayan Pokale M 

Asso. 

Professor and 

Head 

16-08-1993 Zoology Ph.D. (06/04/2000) 

12.  Sajan Laxman Khapke M 
Asso. 

Professor 
14/09/1994 Botany Ph.D. (21/07/2016) 

13.  Sanjay Mohan Gaikwad M 

Asso. 

Professor and 

Head (DPE) 

12/01/2005 
Physical 

Education 

Ph.D. (24/09/2021) SET 

(10/11/2004)  

14.  Vijaya Pandurang Dhawale F 
Asso. 

Professor 
06/09/1990 Physics Ph.D. (31/12/2020) 

15.  Vaishali Shrikrushan Bhalsing F 

Asst. 

Professor and 

Head 

01-07-2017 Marathi 
Ph.D. (01/04/2007) SET 

(01/04/1998)  

16.  Dattatry Sheshrao Ghungarde M 
Asst. 

Professor 
19/09/2008 Geography 

Ph.D. (19/05/2021) NET 

(25/06/2006)  

17.  Rahul Saidaji Diggikar M 
Asst. 

Professor 
03/10/1998 Chemistry Ph.D. (22/02/2014) 

18.  Hanumant Yedu Gaikwad M Asst. 16/08/1995 Hindi Ph.D. (23/07/2015) 
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Professor 

19.  Raghunath Eknath Najan M 

Asst. 

Professor and 

Head 

31/08/1996 Geography Ph.D. (25/05/2015) 

20.  Bhausaheb Bhimaji Shelke M 

Asst. 

Professor & 

Librarian 

16/09/2008 
Library 

Science 
Ph.D. (26/07/2014) 

21.  Ashok Vishwanth Ghorpade M 
Asst. 

Professor 
09/01/2017 Economics 

Ph.D. (26/10/2013) 

SET (11/06/2018)   

22.  Sambhaji Mahipati Kale M 
Asst. 

Professor 
04/08/1994 Chemistry Ph.D. (28/06/2010) 

23.  Bhimraj Jayram Kakade M 

Asst. 

Professor and 

Head 

16/08/1995 History Ph.D. (28/06/2019) 

24.  Haresh Samapat Shelke M 

Asst. 

Professor and 

Head 

27/12/2012 Marathi 
Ph.D. (01/04/2018) SET 

(18/11/2011)  

25.  Yuvaraj Manohar Waghere M 

Asst. 

Professor and 

Head 

23/06/2009 Commerce Ph.D. (28/08/2020) 

26.  Sarita Gopalrao Kundlikar F 
Asst. 

Professor 
01/12/2016 Chemistry 

Ph.D (08/12/2017) SET 

(27/11/2011) NET 

(30/07/2011)   

27.  Prasant Gangadhar Rohokale M 
Asst. 

Professor 
10-07-2017 Chemistry Ph.D. (23/02/2018) 

28.  Sunita Sadashiv Thube F 
Asst. 

Professor 
07/02/2010 BBA CA Ph.D. (03/07/2018) 

29.  Pranjali Pandurang Bharate F 
Asst. 

Professor 
22/07/2017 English Ph.D. (15/10/2016) 

30.  Maya Narayan Lahare F 
Asst. 

Professor 
11-07-2018 Marathi Ph.D. (20/01/2017) 

31.  Manesh Ashok Yewale M 
Asst. 

Professor 
  B.Voc.(RE) Ph.D. (20/01/2018) 

32.  Bhushan Dinkar Bhalerao M 
Asst. 

Professor 
14/07/2014 Commerce Ph.D. (20/11/2019) 

33.  Vishal Gulabeao Salve M 
Asst. 

Professor 
01/07/2019 English Ph.D. (24/05/2019) 

34.  Kakasaheb Mahadev Tele M 
Asst. 

Professor 
17/03/2022 Commerce Ph.D. (29/03/2019) 

35.  Nandkumar Bhaysaheb Udar M 
Asst. 

Professor 
07/07/2019 Marathi 

Ph.D. (31/03/2021) SET 

(07/11/2019) NET 

(28/06/2013) 
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D. Certificates 

1. Rangnath Kisan Aher (M. Sc. Ph.D.) 
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2. Dilip Raosaheb Thube (M.Sc. Ph.D., NET, SET) 
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3. Tukaram Sukhadev Thopate (M.Sc. Ph.D., SET) 
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4. Sahadev Kondaji Aher ( M. Sc. Ph. D.) 
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5. Sukadeo Laxman Kadam (M.Sc. Ph.D.) 
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6. Avinash Vishupant Manchrkar (M.Sc. Ph. D.) 
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7. Vijaykumar Subrav Raut ( M.A. Ph.D.) 
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8. Ravindra Narayan Deshmukh (M.Sc. Ph.D.) 
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9. Sudhir Ranuji Wagh (M.Sc. Ph.D.) 
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10. Deepak Pandharinath Sontakke (M.A. Ph.D.) 
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AJMVPS, New Arts, Commerce & Science College, Parner I Teacher Profile and Quality 

[QnM-2.4.2] Criterion II- Teaching- Learning and Evaluation 

P a g e  | 27 

11. Sunil Narayan Pokale (M.Sc. Ph.D.) 
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12. Sajan Laxman Khapke (M.Sc. Ph.D.) 
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13. Sanjay Mohan Gaikwad (M.P.Ed. Ph. D., SET) 
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14. Vijaya Pandurang Dhawale (M.Sc. Ph.D.) 
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15. Vaishali Shrikrushan Bhalsing  (M.Sc. Ph.D., SET) 
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16. Dattatry Sahebrao Ghungarde (M.A. Ph.D., NET) 
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17. Rahul Saidaji Diggikar (M.Sc. Ph.D.) 
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18. Hanumant Yedu Gaikwad (M.A. Ph.D.) 
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19. Raghunath Eknath Najan (M.A. Ph.D.) 
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20. Bhausaheb Bhimaji Shelke  (M. Lib. & Sc. Ph.D.) 
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21. Ashok Vishwanth Ghorpade (M.A. Ph.D., SET) 

 

 
 

 



 

AJMVPS, New Arts, Commerce & Science College, Parner I Teacher Profile and Quality 

[QnM-2.4.2] Criterion II- Teaching- Learning and Evaluation 

P a g e  | 40 
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22. Sambhaji Mahipati Kale  (M.Sc. Ph.D.) 
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23. Bhimraj Jayram Kakade (M.A. Ph.D.) 
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24. Haresh Samapat Shelke (M.A. Ph.D., SET) 
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AJMVPS, New Arts, Commerce & Science College, Parner I Teacher Profile and Quality 

[QnM-2.4.2] Criterion II- Teaching- Learning and Evaluation 

P a g e  | 45 

25. Yuvaraj Manohar Waghere  (M.Com. Ph. D.) 
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26. Sarita Gopalrao Kundlikar   (M.Sc. Ph.D., SET, NET) 
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27. Prashant Gangadhar Rohokale   (M.Sc. Ph.D.) 
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28. Sunita Sadashiv Thube   (M.Com. Ph.D.) 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

AJMVPS, New Arts, Commerce & Science College, Parner I Teacher Profile and Quality 

[QnM-2.4.2] Criterion II- Teaching- Learning and Evaluation 

P a g e  | 50 

29. Pranjali Pandurang Bharate   (M.A. Ph.D.) 
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30. Maya Narayan Lahare  (M.A. Ph.D.) 
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31. Manesh Ashok Yewale  (M.Sc. Ph.D.) 
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32. Bhushan Dinkar Bhalerao (M.Com. Ph.D.) 
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33. Vishal Gulabeao Salve  (M.A. Ph.D.) 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

AJMVPS, New Arts, Commerce & Science College, Parner I Teacher Profile and Quality 

[QnM-2.4.2] Criterion II- Teaching- Learning and Evaluation 

P a g e  | 55 

 

 

34. Kakasaheb Mahadev Tele  (M.Com. Ph.D.) 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 



 

AJMVPS, New Arts, Commerce & Science College, Parner I Teacher Profile and Quality 

[QnM-2.4.2] Criterion II- Teaching- Learning and Evaluation 

P a g e  | 56 

 

35. Nandkumar Bhaysaheb Udar (M.A., Ph.D., SET, NET) 
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